
Back Panel cut out 
16” / 22”*

Rebate
45mm / 75mm

W1120mm
H1085mm
D400mm

44” 
W1270mm
H1145mm
D400mm

50” 

Roesia
Micro Marble Surround

SL FS BN
SMARTSENSE

U
N

D
ERMANTEL LIG

HTI
N

G

BES
POKE SIZED

 

H
EARTHS AVAILABLE

White Manila



Elgin & Hall
Be Modern Ltd | 19/34 Bedesway | Bede Industrial Estate | Jarrow | Tyne & Wear | NE32 3BE

Telephone: 0191 430 9434 | Fax: 0191 580 5005  
Email: enquiries@elginandhall.co.uk

Contact us

Finish White or Manila Micro Marble

Dimensions

44” Surround 50” Surround
Width Height Mantel Depth Hearth Depth Width Height Mantel Depth Hearth Depth

1120mm 1085mm 200mm 400mm 1270mm 1145mm 200mm 400mm

Rebate 45mm / 75mm

Back Panel cut out 16”�/ 22”*

Under Mantel Lighting LED Smartsense Lighting

Hearth Options Standard Lipped, Five Sided or Bullnose

Suitable fires Gas & Electric

Featured fire 22” Pryzm inset electric fire with Chollerton fascia in Black Nickel

Roesia

*22” cut out for Chollerton gas is not available on 44” model (only electric is compatible)

Micro Marble Surround


