



W1120mm 44" H1085mm D400mm W1270mm 50" H1145mm D400mm

Rebate 45mm / 75mm Back Panel cut out 16" / 22"*



Manila



Roesia

Micro Marble Surround

Finish	White or Manila Micro Marble							
Dimensions	44" Surround				50" Surround			
	Width	Height	Mantel Depth	Hearth Depth	Width	Height	Mantel Depth	Hearth Depth
	1120mm	1085mm	200mm	400mm	1270mm	1145mm	200mm	400mm
Rebate	45mm / 75mm							
Back Panel cut out	16"/ 22"*							
Under Mantel Lighting	LED Smartsense Lighting							
Hearth Options	Standard Lipped, Five Sided or Bullnose							
Suitable fires	Gas & Electric							
Featured fire	22" Pryzm inset electric fire with Chollerton fascia in Black Nickel							

^{*22&}quot; cut out for Chollerton gas is not available on 44" model (only electric is compatible)

Contact us

Elgin & Hall





















